Features that make a difference:
•	 AES (Advanced Encryption Standard) card
verification
•	 Unique Legic Master-Token system using
special ‘genetic’ code to link cards and
readers
•	 Secure RS485 serial encrypted

•	 AC2000 Lite v6.9 software and upwards
•	 AC2000 Airport v6.9 software and upwards
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
DCM/352/101 eDCM350 PHG Encrypted 2-door controller for PHG Legic readers
HDS/124/000 PHG Voxio E-1240-A Legic reader without PIN
HDS/124/001 PHG Voxio E-1240-A Legic reader with PIN
HDS/125/000 SIEDLE-A-1200 Advant reader
HDS/125/001 SIEDLE-A-1200 Advant reader with PIN